Broadcast with
CONFIDENCE.
DVM
Small form factor Appliances
Datasheet
The DVM line of appliances includes small
form-factor hardware platforms with video
over IP interfaces.

Tel: +972-3-6130655
email: info@video-flow.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DVM Appliances
VFH10101 DVM50, 8x Streams / 32x SGs, 8x Tunnels, 40 Mb/s, Small Form-factor
VFH10401 DVM100, 16x Streams / 64x SGs, 16x Tunnels, 80 Mb/s, Small Form-factor
DVP Software
VFS10101 DVP Software
VFS99025 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 1 Mb/s, Max 25 Mb/s
VFS99050 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 26 Mb/s, Max 50 Mb/s
VFS99100 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 51 Mb/s, Max 100 Mb/s
VFS99200 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 101 Mb/s, Max 200 Mb/s
VFS99800 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 201 Mb/s, Max 800 Mb/s
VFS99924 DVP Protected bitrate (PB), Min 801 Mb/s, Max 2,400 Mb/s
VFS97001 RIST protected bitrate (PB), Min 1 Mb/s, Max 2,400 Mb/s
DVG Software
VFS10201 DVG Software
VFS88010 DVG Stream Gates (SGs), Min 1 SG, Max 10 SGs
VFS88100 DVG Stream Gates (SGs), Min 11 SG, Max 100 SGs
VFS88200 DVG Stream Gates (SGs), Min 101 SG, Max 200 SGs
VFS88800 DVG Stream Gates (SGs), Min 201 SG, Max 800 SGs
VFS89001 DVG pool license
VFS91002 DVP/DVG hot backup license